BOULCOTT'S FARM HERITAGE GOLF CLUB

BFHGC Open 2025

TYPE: Gross

DIVISION

Position
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All Divisions

Name

Cane, Jonathan

Love, JJ

Pegg, Matthew

Ngarimu, Apirana

Nicholson, Elton

Kingsbeer, Dean

King, Riley,

Gullery, Malcolm

Sidford, Hugo

v ROUND

Handicap Index®

+3.6 ()

+2.3()

0.7 ()

0.2 ()

+2.8()

+0.3()

0.4 ()

+2.5()

1.7()

Overall

Home club

Manor Park

Waikanae

Shandon

Judgeford

Royal Wellington

PGA

PGA

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

2 rounds
1 2
71 68
73 68
75 68
75 69
73 71
75 70
72 73
76 70
76 71

Total
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Name

Malcolm, Brendan

Barber, Elise

Crowe, Chris

Wawatai, Cruize

Bowden, Mark

Whalen, Mark

Butler, Ned

Fowles, William

Hunger, Stephen

Wright, Aaron

Cartwright, Michael

Block, Ryan

Ngarimu, Mutu

Antrobus, Sean

White, Simon

Kennedy, Riley

Handicap Index®

2.0()

+0.7 ()

1.8()

+0.4 ()

5.8 ()

1.0()

2.8()

1.9()

4.6 ()

45()

1.3()
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3.1)

5.9()

8.1()

3.8()

Home club

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Manor Park

Mornington

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Otaki

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Judgeford

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Manawatu

Paraparaumu Beach

Judgeford

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Waikanae
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Name

Sherriff, Paul

Rowland, Brad

Goddard, David

Oliver, Shane

Hunt, Christopher

Jellicoe, Christopher

Ashton, Nico

Smallbone, Brendan

Falconer, Tane

Mooney, Josh

Baker, Jonathan

McLellan, Paul

Hiroki, Darin

Dawson, Benn

Smith, Bruce

St Helens, Minne

Waluszewski, James

Handicap Index®

7.5()

1.3()

5.5()

5.1()

45()

6.2 ()

8.2 ()

5.6 ()

1.3()

4.0()
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Home club

Manor Park

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Paraparaumu Beach

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Judgeford

Manor Park

Paraparaumu Beach

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Mornington

Royal Wellington

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

St Clair

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Royal Wellington

Te Marua
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Book a Tee

Position Name Handicap Index® Home club 1 2 Total
50 Raj, Sera 2.7() Feilding 87 84 171
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